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forft qovest A A il B A, A ST
T A Qatar Tirtha Bahadur Chhetri | 00974-66141353 tirtha@prabhugroupus.com
Saudi Rakesh Sharma 00966-592102258 rakesh.sharma@prabhubank.com
. Sudip raj Khanal sadip.kharel@]rabhumoneytransfer.
Saudi 00966-545561389 com.np
India sunil Mishra +91-9999516370 sunil.mishra@prabhubank.com
. . 9868500777/98713
India Mitra Ghimire 79775 / mitra@prabhumoneytransfer.co.in
India Ain Bahadur Rawol 9141783267/9999249 anil_rawol@yahoo.com
India Vinood Pangeni 919999246257 vinod@prabhumoneytransfer.co.in
g AT IRY I Qatar Tirtha B. Chhetri 0097466141353 | gatar@prabhugroupus.com
Malaysia Bhup Chaudhary 0060109007486 | bhup@prabhumoneytransfer.org
India Sunil Mishra 7042399999 | sunil@prabhumoneytransfer.co.in
USA Rajendra Bhattachan 0017186516060 | compliance@prabhugroupus.com
UAE Bishow Neupane 971555613629 | dubai@prabhugroupus.com
Saudai Rakesh sharma 7186516060 | compliance@prabhugroupus.com
Arabia
=t AR 9% f. | UAE Prakash Poudel 971558067919 | prakaashbanker@gmail.com
AT 4 fef UAE RAJAN POKHREL +971547551540 rajan.pokhrel@sunrisebank.com.np
PADAM BAHADUR
INDIA KC +919940108782 padam.kc@sunrisebank.com.np
KOREA TARA PUN MAGAR +821021770733 sunrisebank.korea@gmail.com
ISRAEL RAMA KHDADKA +972546126450 sunrisebank.israel@gmail.com
BT A . UAE Sujan Sapkota +971 565346520 | sujan.sapkota@mbl.com.np
fagrd & fa. Malaysia | Surendra Neupane 0060-0109134136 | neupanesurendra711@gmail.com
Qatar g?];eﬁgaﬁahadur 0097 4-7 0337715 | sureshbhandari.sbl@gmail.com
Qatar Prakash Budhathoki 00974-33096653 prakashbc04@gmai|_com
Qatar Durga Rijal 00974 50687858 | durgarizal.sbl@gmail.com
Qatar Mohd.Jahir Safi 0097 4-66065261 | mdjahir.sbl@gmail.com
Qatar Bikash Sapkota 0097 4-55723018 bikashsapkota744@gmai|_Com
SK%liter; Sanjog Chauhan +821026615902 | chauhansanjogc3@gmail.com
UAE Nabin POudel 977-561667 474 | nabin.sbluae@gmail.com
Japan Megh Raj Nepal +81 80 3498 0270 | tokyosiddhartha@gmail.com
AT & o Malaysia | Kumar Ojha 60122737563 | kumarojhachl@gmail.com
South Prabin Poudel 827075321449 | dharanapdl@gmail.com
Korea
Fa e e Qatar krishna prasad +97433730674 krishnabhusal1222@gmail.com
Bhusal
Saudi _ +966561871780 | . .
Arabia Jeetendra Thapaliya jeetendra.thapaliya@ctxpress.com
Saudi
Arabia Tanka Khanal +966 583271996 tanka.khanal@ctxpress.com
Saudi _ +966 583604679 ,
fadr warE |t arawY Arabia Ramesh Bishwokarma ramesh.bishwokarma@ctxpress.com
ar.fe. Korea Bijay Raj Tandan +821030248382 bijaytr@gmoneytrans.com
Korea Shushil Khanal +821043852434 susil@gmoneytrans.com
Japan Siddhartha Shakya +81 8041424121 siddhartha@ctxpress.co.jp
Qatar Shan Kamarudhen +974 55924492 shan@cityexpress.jp
UAE Prasna Parajuli +971 55 662 2435 | prasna.parajuli@ctxpress.com
Malaysia | Pradeep Shrestha +60 12-242 5208 pradeep.shrestha@ctxpress.com
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+964 751 062

Iraq Sunil Adhikari 8813 sunil.adhikari@ctxpress.com
+964 780 663
Iraq Binod Shrestha 7529 binod.shrestah@ctxpress.com
Kuwait Bikash Poudel +965 6070 3992 bikash. poudel@ctxpress.com
Australia | Samip Katuwal +61431218683 info@ctxpress.com.au
Japan Mr. Dileep Raj Pandit +817015094928 | dileep@imeremit.com.np
) UAE Uttam Kumar Basnet +971554965680 | uttam.basnet@imeremit.com.np
ST s Ishor Adhikari +971545564674 | ishor@imeremit.com.np
tar Hem Raj Subedi +97430027026 | hsubedi@imeremit.com.np
Qa Chabi Subedi +97477201237 | chhabi@imeremit.com.np
Krishna Lamichhane +97477677349 | krishna@imeremit.com.np
Kuwait Kabita Khanal +96569637207 | kabit.khanal@imeremit.com.np
TATHE % fafes Malayasia | Bivaya Raj Acharya +601164337461 | Bivaya.acharya@nmb.com.np
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